
Fees & Charges for 
Public Hospital Services 

 

 
 

Fees & charges for some public hospital services 
are revised from 1 April 2003. 

 

 
Service Revised Fees 

Accident & Emergency $100 per attendance 
(from 29 November 2002) 

In-patient (general acute beds) $50 admission fee for the 1st day, 
$100 per day 

In-patient (convalescent, rehabilitation, 
infirmary & psychiatric beds) 

$68 per day (no change) 

Specialist out-patient (including allied 
health services) 

$100 for the 1st attendance, 
$60 per attendance, 
$10 per drug item (see note) 

General out-patient $45 per attendance 
Dressing & Injection $17 per attendance 
Geriatric, Psychiatric & Rehabilitation day 
hospital 

$55 per attendance (no change) 

Community nursing (general) $80 per visit 
Community nursing (psychiatric) Free 

($55 per visit before 1 April 2003) 
Community allied health services (general) $64 per treatment 
Community allied health services 
(psychiatric) 

Free (no change) 

Private services and 
Non-eligible Persons 

Full cost or market rates 

(Note : Drug charges for specialist out-patient clinics will commence from 1 May 2003) 
 
 
 
Services are charged as per Gazette. Patients who have financial difficulties 
and wish to apply for waiver of fees could contact Medical Social Worker 
during office hours. (Monday to Friday: 8:45am to 5 :15pm: Saturday: 9:00am 
to 12:00pm; except Public Holidays) 

 
 

(Location: Room 122, Block J, Queen Mary Hospital        Tel: 2255 3764) 
 
 
 
Eligible Persons of public health services are holders of Hong Kong Identity Card issued 
under the Registration of Persons Ordinance and their children who are under 11 years of 
age. The others are classified as “Non-eligible Persons” 


